
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH; Party Role= Grantee;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199808250003
30971

08/25/1998
01:45:44

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199807270002
83321

200001120000
12571

01/12/2000
09:04:30

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199909090003
78671

200006090001
93111

06/09/2000
10:16:11

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

SPIRITED
INVESTMENT
S LLC

199704020001
01311

200202140000
77911

02/14/2002
01:20:58

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199811100004
44721

200208080003
75760

08/08/2002
03:31:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200108230003
60491

200306060003
52770

06/06/2003
10:27:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

200210140005
00570

199809010003
40841

09/01/1998
10:14:51

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee AGREEMENT DEVAUGHN
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

199709220003
05301

199908190003
49331

08/19/1999
10:26:07

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199906170002
55441

200305130002
98370

05/13/2003
02:08:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHTIAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200207290003
50260

200306030003
41960

06/03/2003
10:08:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200106050002
28651

200309220006
35630

09/22/2003
01:03:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200304010001
93490

200408100004
47880

08/10/2004
10:17:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200310210007
03480

200503160001
18040

03/16/2005
12:03:34

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

200409270005
31110

199704140001
15391

04/14/1997
02:54:26

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MAYFIELD,
MORRICE D

22 23 Lot#:1312
Book:22 Pg:23

199705010001
33521

05/01/1997
09:26:32

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE COLLINS,
BYRON KEITH

21 59 Lot#:490
Book:21 Pg:59

199705010001
33551

05/01/1997
09:41:13

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BAYLIS,
RANDALL
SCOTT

21 59 Lot#:495
Book:21 Pg:59

199706020001
68991

06/02/1997
09:22:11

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODS,
DUSTIN
DYKES

19 169 Lot#:29
Book:19
Pg:169



199706090001
78931

06/09/1997
08:46:25

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE D & D
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

21 148 Lot#:511 Lot:&
Book:21
Pg:148
Desc:512

199706090001
78941

06/09/1997
08:46:26

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE D & D
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

21 148 Lot#:509 Lot:&
Book:21
Pg:148
Desc:510

199706200001
94021

06/20/1997
10:51:13

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTSON,
DARRELL G

20 20 Lot#:33
Book:20 Pg:20

199706110001
83821

06/11/1997
12:50:38

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

21 148 Lot#:588 Lot:-
Book:21
Pg:148
Desc:594

199706240001
96761

06/24/1997
09:49:32

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE WINFORD,
BILLY G

7 1 Lot#:16 Book:7
Pg:1

199706110001
84301

06/11/1997
02:08:51

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MAYFIELD
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

21 67 Lot#:1310
Book:21 Pg:67

199706250001
98521

06/25/1997
11:57:46

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE KEN LINDSEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

22 78 Lot#:20 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:78
Desc:21 AND
22

199706250001
98581

06/25/1997
12:08:07

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE DOUBLE OAK
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

22 98 Lot#:3 Book:22
Pg:98

199706300002
02681

06/30/1997
09:29:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WIGGINS
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

20 50 Lot#:17
Book:20 Pg:50

199707020002
06861

07/02/1997
11:48:08

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

21 148 Lot#:581 Lot:&
Book:21
Pg:148
Desc:582-587

199707020002
06881

07/02/1997
11:48:11

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE KEN LINDSEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

22 102 Lot#:925
Book:22
Pg:102

199708010002
42961

08/01/1997
03:07:14

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE KOPP, JOHN
M

21 109 Lot#:3 Lot:B
Book:21
Pg:109

199708140002
58861

08/14/1997
10:46:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE COURSON,
LEE C

20 56 Lot#:21
Book:20 Pg:56


