Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199808250003 30971	08/25/1998 01:45:44	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199807270002 83321	
200001120000 12571	01/12/2000 09:04:30	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					199909090003 78671	
200006090001 93111	06/09/2000 10:16:11	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	SPIRITED INVESTMENT S LLC					199704020001 01311	
200202140000 77911	02/14/2002 01:20:58	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199811100004 44721	
200208080003 75760	08/08/2002 03:31:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200108230003 60491	
200306060003 52770	06/06/2003 10:27:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK					200210140005 00570	
199809010003 40841	09/01/1998 10:14:51	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	AGREEMENT	DEVAUGHN CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC					199709220003 05301	
199908190003 49331	08/19/1999 10:26:07	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESTAR MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199906170002 55441	
200305130002 98370	05/13/2003 02:08:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAYLOR BEAN & WHTIAKER MORTGAGE CORP					200207290003 50260	
200306030003 41960	06/03/2003 10:08:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200106050002 28651	
200309220006 35630	09/22/2003 01:03:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200304010001 93490	
200408100004 47880	08/10/2004 10:17:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200310210007 03480	
200503160001 18040	03/16/2005 12:03:34	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					200409270005 31110	
199704140001 15391	04/14/1997 02:54:26	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAYFIELD, MORRICE D			22	23		Lot#:1312 Book:22 Pg:23
199705010001 33521	05/01/1997 09:26:32	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLLINS, BYRON KEITH			21	59		Lot#:490 Book:21 Pg:59
199705010001 33551	05/01/1997 09:41:13	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAYLIS, RANDALL SCOTT			21	59		Lot#:495 Book:21 Pg:59
199706020001 68991	06/02/1997 09:22:11	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODS, DUSTIN DYKES			19	169		Lot#:29 Book:19 Pg:169

199706090001 78931	06/09/1997 08:46:25	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	D & D CONSTRUCTI ON LLC		21	148	Lot#:511 Lot:& Book:21 Pg:148 Desc:512
199706090001 78941	06/09/1997 08:46:26	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	D & D CONSTRUCTI ON LLC		21	148	Lot#:509 Lot:& Book:21 Pg:148 Desc:510
199706200001 94021	06/20/1997 10:51:13	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERTSON, DARRELL G		20	20	Lot#:33 Book:20 Pg:20
199706110001 83821	06/11/1997 12:50:38	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC		21	148	Lot#:588 Lot:- Book:21 Pg:148 Desc:594
199706240001 96761	06/24/1997 09:49:32	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINFORD, BILLY G		7	1	Lot#:16 Book:7 Pg:1
199706110001 84301	06/11/1997 02:08:51	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MAYFIELD HOMEBUILDE RS LLC		21	67	Lot#:1310 Book:21 Pg:67
199706250001 98521	06/25/1997 11:57:46	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEN LINDSEY CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC		22	78	Lot#:20 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:78 Desc:21 AND 22
199706250001 98581	06/25/1997 12:08:07	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOUBLE OAK CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC		22	98	Lot#:3 Book:22 Pg:98
199706300002 02681	06/30/1997 09:29:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WIGGINS CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC		20	50	Lot#:17 Book:20 Pg:50
199707020002 06861	07/02/1997 11:48:08	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC		21	148	Lot#:581 Lot:& Book:21 Pg:148 Desc:582-587
199707020002 06881	07/02/1997 11:48:11	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEN LINDSEY CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC		22	102	Lot#:925 Book:22 Pg:102
199708010002 42961	08/01/1997 03:07:14	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KOPP, JOHN M		21	109	Lot#:3 Lot:B Book:21 Pg:109
199708140002 58861	08/14/1997 10:46:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COURSON, LEE C		20	56	Lot#:21 Book:20 Pg:56